Summary Results Report

Nov 8 2022 Bosque County General Election

Kopperl ISD, Board of Trustees
Vote For 4

Jesse Malone
Jeff Mullen
Casey Alton Watts
Larry R. Walker Jr.
Orlando Chavez
Loren Johnson
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

272
186
266
313
163
182
1,382
8
2,314
3,704
20f 2

VOTE% Absentee

7.34%
5.02%
7.18%
8.45%
4.40%
4.91%
37.31%
0.22%
62.47%
100.00%
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25

91
124

Early
Voting
122

81
106
126

67

92
594

954
1,548

Election
Day
142

102
156
183
93
87
763

1,269
2,032
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